

Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/10/2019 a 31/10/2019

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1)							
DIESEL	01/10/2019	923,000	0,000	0,000	923,000	0,000	6.528,559
	02/10/2019	596,000	0,000	0,000	596,000	0,000	5.932,559
	03/10/2019	514,000	0,000	0,000	514,000	0,000	5.418,559
	04/10/2019	1.017,000	0,000	0,000	1.017,000	0,000	4.401,559
	09/10/2019	477,000	0,000	0,000	477,000	0,000	3.924,559
	10/10/2019	828,000	0,000	0,000	828,000	0,000	3.096,559
	11/10/2019	678,000	0,000	0,000	678,000	0,000	2.418,559
	14/10/2019	512,800	0,000	0,000	512,800	7.000,000	8.905,759
	15/10/2019	755,000	0,000	0,000	755,000	0,000	8.150,759
	16/10/2019	1.071,000	0,000	129,412	1.200,412	0,000	6.950,347
	17/10/2019	325,000	0,000	0,000	325,000	0,000	6.625,347
	18/10/2019	107,000	0,000	0,000	107,000	0,000	6.518,347
	21/10/2019	228,000	0,000	0,000	228,000	0,000	6.290,347
	22/10/2019	697,000	0,000	0,000	697,000	0,000	5.593,347
	23/10/2019	173,000	0,000	0,000	173,000	0,000	5.420,347
	24/10/2019	388,000	0,000	0,000	388,000	0,000	5.032,347
	25/10/2019	288,000	0,000	0,000	288,000	0,000	4.744,347
	26/10/2019	49,000	0,000	0,000	49,000	0,000	4.695,347
	27/10/2019	124,000	0,000	0,000	124,000	0,000	4.571,347
	28/10/2019	106,000	0,000	0,000	106,000	0,000	4.465,347
	29/10/2019	296,000	0,000	0,000	296,000	0,000	4.169,347
	30/10/2019	609,000	0,000	0,000	609,000	0,000	3.560,347
	31/10/2019	370,000	0,000	0,000	370,000	0,000	3.190,347
Total DIESEL		11.131,800	0,000	129,412	11.261,212	7.000,000	
Total		11.131,800	0,000	129,412	11.261,212	7.000,000	